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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO

100 Rana Serie
B final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Giovedi 09/03/2023 - 18:30

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno
1 1 4 BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA SB9 2005
2 1 6 NOVINA PAULA SB8 2003
3 1 5 SALINAS ROJAS CITLI SILOE SB14 2004
4 1 3 CHEUNG HO YING SB14 2003
5 1 2 BAEZ NADIA SB111989
6 1 7 BEREZHNA YANA SB111997
7 1 8 TALAMONA ARIANNA SB5 1994
8 1 1 TRIPP ABI SB7 2001
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Poland

Croatia

Mexico

Hong Kong, China
Argentina

Ukraine

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Canada

Tempo

01:23.91
01:29.15
01:26.93
01:27.73
01:35.24
01:35.67
01:55.74
01:48.22

Pti

858
814
790
772
765
756
726
645
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com


natatoria.com

